Cost Reduction cum Indigenization Committee

SL NO | SUB/ UNITS Indigenization officer (10) Staff No IP Nos. Ph: Mobile Office Phone Fax E-Mail
1 MILCOM  |Gowthaman - DGM (MM/NCS) 210378 24876 080-22195615 080-28380067 |gowthamans@bel.co.in
2 EW&A Sreemathi MS - AGM (LCA) 206018 29055 080-28382377 080-28380606 [sreemathims@bel.co.in
3 T&BS Venugopal PG - AGM (P) 209431 24767 080-22195222 pgvenugopal@bel.co.in
4 HLS K B Sridhar - Sr. DGM (Sales/HLS&SCB) 206021 23355 080-22195482 sridharkb@bel.co.in
5 MR Prahlad P.S - AGM (MM & Mktg) 209166 28077 9148872324 080-28381400 080-23454752 |prahaladps@bel.co.in
6 MS Srinivas R, AGM MM/MS 208159 29051 080-28381961 srinivasr@bel.co.in
7 NS1 Nanda Kumar T D - AGM (Sonar Systems) 206786 22012 8971954253 080-23454732 080-28382941 |tdnkumar@bel.co.in
8 NS2 Santhosh Kumar D, AGM (D&E/RS) 206357 22596 9980573210 080 - 28387339 santhoshkumard@bel.co.in
9 ADSN Giriraja N, AGM (Systems/ADSN) 209459 28373 080-22195011 girirajn@bel.co.in
10 EM Ashok Kumar - AGM (NP) 207397 24615 080-22195933 080-28380252 |narayanashokkumar@bel.co.in
11 COMP Jayasankaran C - Sr.DGM (MWSC/Comp) 208625 23571 8277064797 080-22195145 jayasankaranc@bel.co.in
12 GAD RAD |Dheeraj Talwar - AGM (D&E-R) 209227 33594 9871278245 0120-2813594 dheerajtalwar@bel.co.in
13 GAD ANT |Deepak Srivastava-AGM(Mfg & Mktg) 206323 33611 9871278157 0120-2813611 0120-2776455 |deepakshrivastava@bel.co.in
14 GAD NCS |Yogesh Kumar-Sr. DGM(D&E/NCS) 210269 33582 9818805050 0120-2813582 yogeshkumar@bel.co.in
15 GAD DCCS [Kamesh Kasana - Sr. DGM (D&E/DCCS) 209675 34120 9871278458 0120-2814120 0120-2770923  [kameshkasana@bel.co.in
16 GAD S&CC [Sheelkant - Sr. DGM (D&E/SCCS) 206680 33597 9871278187 0120-2813597 0120-2770923 [sheelkant@bel.co.in
17 KOT K K Agarwal - AGM (BG-2) 207887 43700 7895363154 01382-228479 01382-231132 |kkagarwal@bel.co.in
18 PK Deepa Bajpai - AGM (D&E) 209692 44478 9463587696 0172-2521478 0172-2594548 |deepabajpai@bel.co.in
19 HYD Nikhil Kumar Jain - AGM (AFS) 207400 41252 8143169697 040-27173246 040-27178196  |nikhilkumarjain@bel.co.in
20 PN Naveen Kumar (AGM-Battery) 207403 46210 020-22903210 naveenkumar@bel.co.in
21 MC P.Phani Kumar - DGM (D&E) 210682 45330 8662527330 - 08672-222640 |[phanikumarp@bel.co.in
22 CHN V Thangaraj - AGM (Prodn) 206320 42320 9444933047 044-22326905 [thangarajv@bel.co.in
23 NAMU V.H. Mujumdar - AGM (Ops) 207717 47831 7045346657 0215-27410289 022-27412888 |vhmujumdar@bel.co.in




Cost Reduction cum Indigenization Committee

SL NO |SUB/ UNITS Deputy Indigenization office (DIO) Staff No | IP Nos. Ph: Mobile Office Phone Fax E-Mail
1 MILCOM
2 EW&A |Savitha.A - DGM (D&E/EW) 210555 24707 9449088796 080-22195947 080-28380606 |savithaa@bel.co.in
3 SC&US |Sathiyanehru SA - Sr.DGM(Assy/T&BS) 208381 23931 080-28383533 sathiyanehrusa@bel.co.in
4 HLS Kavitha.J - DGM (PMG/HLS&CS) 209454 24862 9880272923 080-22195736 kavithaj@bel.co.in
5 MR Suresh.R.A - DGM (MS & IED) 209850 24620 9481026854 080-22195906 080-23454752 |sureshra@bel.co.in
6 MS Chidambaram.M - Sr. DGM (D&E) 207033 24196 9449053076 080-22195775 080-28380282 |chidambaramm@bel.co.in
7 NS1 Padmaja K - Sr.DGM (D&E/SM) 207406 24227 9449340590 080-22195929 padmajak@bel.co.in
8 NS2 Shivakumara R - Sr. DGM (D&E/FCS) 210163 24632 9449216062 080-22195142 080-28381900 |shivakumarar@bel.co.in
9 ADSN  [Vani KN, Sr.DGM (D&E/ADSN) 209073 24529 080-22195508 vanikn@bel.co.in
10 EM Ravindranath R - Sr. DGM (PDG IX) 208751 24097 080-22195535 080-28380252 |ravindranathr@bel.co.in
11 COMP |Vijayabaskar. M - DGM (PC-MWT) 209920 23157 080-22195361 080-28380290 |vijayabaskarm@bel.co.in
12 GAD RAD [Tapash Bose - AGM(MFG/Radar) 206114 34417 9910802966 0120-2814417 0120-2776730 |tapashbose@bel.co.in
13 GAD ANT [Arvind Kumar - Sr. DGM (D&E/ANT.) 208630 33605 9871279015 0120-2813605 0120-2776455 |arvindkr@bel.co.in
14 GAD NCS [Amit Gupta - Sr.DGM (D&E/NCS) 210720 34150 0120-2814150 amitgupta@bel.co.in
15 | GAD DCCS [Rakesh Kumar - Sr. DGM (D&E/DCCS) 210399 34142 rakeshkumar@bel.co.in
16 | GAD S&CC [Sourbh Gilotra - MGR (D&E-II/SCCS) 212063 34820 9891394955 0120-2814820 0120-2770923 |sourbhgilotra@bel.co.in
17 KOT B.V.Prasad - SR. DGM (D&E-1/BG-1) 208346 | 43701 9760207866 01382-231145 01382-231132 |venkataprasad@bel.co.in
18 PK Mohan Lal - DGM (D&E) 210156 | 44285 9463998871 0172-2594548 |mohanlal@bel.co.in
19 HYD M.Sadasiviah - AGM (D&E) 209678 | 41369 7032642822 040-27194369 040-27171406 |sadasivaiahm@bel.co.in
20 PN Ram Shankar - DGM (MS) 207815 | 46642 8087618418 ramshankar@bel.co.in
21 MC
22 CHN A Sumathi - MGR (D&E) 210824 | 42219 9445429700 044-2232172 044-22326905 |sumathia@bel.co.in
23 NAMU  [S.C. Saikrishnana - Sr.DGM (D&E-Shelter) 210273 | 47812 9892819074 022-27402709 022-27412888 |scsaikrishnan@bel.co.in




